999-013
051-696
051-399
051-412
052-063
988-450
051-164
051-627
051-093
051-084
051-080
051-081
051-186
051-505
051-074
999-041
051-075
051-135
988-203
051-207
051-354
051-382
051-450
051-457
051-507
051-525
051-945
988-303
051-001
051-022
051-384
051-493
051-497
051-212
988-412
051-091
051-094
051-190
051-233
051-235
999-065
051-453
051-455
051-458
051-459
051-481
051-509
051-510
051-511
988-509
051-063
051-387
051-395
051-451
051-545
051-693
051-772
051-773
051-795
161-630
988-701
051-016
220-136
051-324
988-808
051-909
051-473
051-396
052-010

Miata 99-00 W/PS & NO AC 999-205

BELT, K040516 1
BADGE, JACKSON RACING 2
AIR FILTER ASSY 99 MIATA 1
CROSSOVER TUBE 1
ELBOW, AFM TO THROTTLE BODY 1
CAS BAG 1
MIATA HARDWARE BAG 1 1
PULLEY, 2.0IN IDLER, PLASTIC 2
SPACER .450 2
BOLT HEX M10X1.5X50 G5 2
NUT NYLOC M10X1.5 2
WASHER FLAT M10 2
NUT, HEX FLANGE M8-1.25 1
BOLT FLANGED M8X25X1.25 12 AF 1
WASHER FLAT M8 5
BRKT.,IDLER,P/S & A/C 1
WASHER LOCK M8 1
BOLT FLANGED 8X40X1.25 1
MANIFOLD ASSY, OUTLET 1
AHCS M8X1.25X25 2
MANIFOLD, S/C OUTLET 1
AHCS,M8X1.25X60,BRIGHT 1
AHCS.M8X1.25X70.BRIGHT 1
HOSE. BYPASS 1.751D X 1.0 1
CLAMP, HOSE, NO 30 2
GASKET, M45 S/C MANIFOLD 1
S/C SEBRING, M45CW, 1.8 PULLEY 1
DUMMY THROTTLE BODY ASSY 1
HOSE BARB 1/8NPT X5/16 1
HOSE BARB, ELBOW 1
DUMMY THROTTLE BODY 1
PRESSURE SWITCH 1 PSI 1
TERMINAL ADAPTOR 1
1/8NPTX5/16BARB,90 DEG 1
HOSE BAG 1
CLAMP 5/8 HOSE 4
TIE WRAP 8
CLAMP,HOSE #6 2
HOSE,VACUUM,5/32X18 1
CLAMP,#44,1-3/16 - 2-3/4 1
CHECK VALVE, AV23 1
SLIT LOOM. 1/4X60IN 1
HOSE. X-OVER 2.75IDX2.75 1
HOSE.HUMP 2.5 ID X 3 1-CONV 1
HOSE.REDUCE 2.75 X 2.5 X 3.5 3
RESTRICTOR. VENT HOSE 1
PCV HOSE 3/8 X 20* 1
HEATER HOSE 1/4 X 6 INCH SLIT 1
HEATER HOSE 3/4 X60 INCH 1
AIR-FUEL MANAGEMENT BAG 1
BUTT CONNECTOR 3
SPADE CON,FEM,22-18GA 3
SPADE CON,MALE, 18-22GA 3
TAPE ELEC. 7-MIL VINYL 1
FUEL PUMP, GSS342 1
FUEL RETURN JET, .089 ID 1
PIGTAIL, MODIFIED 1
DFMM 1
TAPE, DOUBLE SIDE, 2 IN. STRIP 1
T-TAP, 22-18 GAUGE WIRE 1
ZIP TIES. LOCTITE. 1104 1
CABLETIE 8
REMOVABLE THREADLOCKER 1
1104 LIQUID GASKET 1
INSTRUCTIONS & STICKERS 1
CARB EO STICKER 1
JR WARRANTY CARD 1
INSTRUCTIONS, 99 MIATA 1
STICKER, PREMIUM FUEL REQUIRED 1

988-907
051-065
051-070
051-080
051-081
051-353
051-361
051-369
051-370
999-048
051-505
051-186
988-910
051-067
051-135
051-385
051-454
988-951
051-072
051-082
051-697
999-142

HARDWARE BAG 1

ALLEN WRENCH 5MM
SCREW SHOC M6X1X30

NUT NYLOC M10X1.5
WASHER FLAT M10

BOLT HEX M10X1.5X110
SPACER, THROTTLE CABLE
BRACKET, ADJUSTMENT
STRAP BRACKET
BRACKET-THROTTLE CABLE
BOLT FLANGED M8X25X1.25 12 AF
NUT,FLANGED,8X1.25,12AF

T/BODY HARDWARE BAG

SCREW PHILLIPS M6X1.0X10
BOLT FLANGED 8X40X1.25
PLATE, ICS BLANKING
BOLT FLANGED 8X35X1.25

S/C ACCESSORIES

ALLEN WRENCH 6MM

NUT TORQUE M10

BOLT, FLANGE, M10 X 1.25 X 20
EXHAUST BRKT, 1.8 S/C

*All items indented come with the item above.

TO GET CURRENT PRICING ON ANY
COMPONENT, GO TO

JACKSONRACING.COM AND USE THE

'ORDER BY PART # FEATURE.

PR RPRPRPNRPNNNRPRRRRRERRRERNRERRE


carlbergs
TO GET CURRENT PRICING ON ANY COMPONENT, GO TO JACKSONRACING.COM AND USE THE 'ORDER BY PART #' FEATURE.




